Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

19-Sep-22
10-Oct-22
10-Oct-22
17-Oct-22
24-Oct-22
07-Nov-22
07-Nov-22
14-Nov-22

19-Sep-22
10-Oct-22
17-Oct-22
17-Oct-22
24-Oct-22
07-Nov-22
14-Nov-22
14-Nov-22

19-Sep-22
10-Oct-22
10-Oct-22
17-Oct-22
24-Oct-22
07-Nov-22
07-Nov-22
14-Nov-22

19-Sep-22
10-Oct-22
17-Oct-22
17-Oct-22
24-Oct-22
07-Nov-22
14-Nov-22
14-Nov-22

November 20, 2022

8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
9:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm

8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

AN

Team Schedules

C Division

Bethel Baptist W:0L:8T:0

Woodland

Woodland

Forward Community

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2
Forward Community

Woodland

Forward Community

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2

Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2 W:2 L:6 T:0

Forward Community
Forward Community
Woodland

Bethel Baptist
Woodland

Forward Community
Bethel Baptist
Woodland

Forward Community W:6 L:2 T:0

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2
Bethel Baptist

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2
Woodland

Bethel Baptist

Bethel Baptist

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2
Woodland

Woodland W:8 L:0 T:0

Bethel Baptist

Bethel Baptist

Forward Community

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2
First Baptist Church Palmetto #2
Bethel Baptist

First Baptist Church Palmetto #2
Forward Community

Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2

Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2

Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2

14-17
:2-8

1 14-15
:5-25

1 13-14
:6-20
1317
:2-18

r-r O O - - - -

L:12-24
L:16-20
L:2-11
W: 25-5
L: 4-18
L:16-18
W: 18-2
L:4-19

W: 24-12
W: 15-14
W: 20-16
L:13-15
W: 14-13
W: 17-3

W: 18-16
L:4-24

17-4

15-13
11-2
18-4
20-6
19-4
24-4

AL L RS
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